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LICENSE

NUMBER

1^717

1*1^

1*1«

1 ̂ CH

1-

•KQfin

J

16172

16P88

1fi31Q

16330

16494

16^88

16608

16624

go

'

16880

1693^

17122

17203

17T78

_ 17 565

17761

18458

18529

18548

18b65

18601

18608

18734

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lpng

Long

Lovett

Lovell

-U^A — Q

Lnwn

Lown

Lott

T^rir*

Long

Lloyd

T-iOrick

Love

Long

Lowraan

Lowder

Lovett

Lott

Loury

Long , ;

Lovell

wast-
Lorick

Lott

Looney Jr.

L<ove sr.

Lowman

Lovett Jr.

Long

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Herbert Shealy,.
Gilbert, S.C.

Kenneth Lawrence
West Cola, S.C.

Lee Rov, Jr.
Irmo, S C.

J).onnie__Sy_lv_e_s ton

Ol^ytnn Rht«1

Wayne Shull_
Wfist Cnl nmh"i a ^ S

Alan Wavn.0

Wfist Col umMa_,_3
Neil Francis

i West Columbia, S.

Tony Edwin
_Laxlngton , S . C .

Batashui-ff, S.C.
Rickie
Batesb&rg, S.C.
Michael Thomas

S nuth Crmrra r&& .

-Jto.her_t__Pue Wayne

Rocky Lane
Lexinston,S.C.

Jeffery Perry

Leesville, S.C.

Billv-Rav

Clarence 0.
Lexington, S.C.

i Glenn Tindal
St. Matthews, S.

John Ricky
Columbia, S.C.
Walter Randolph
Ridgespring, S.C

Lloyd McClain
W. Cola., S.C.

f-m Leroy M.

teflsvm*. sr
Bonnie Sylvestc

WfiRt; Col UTTl'h"' ^

Stanley Garrison

Lexington . SC
Cleophus Matthew
Ridge Springs

Johnnie Walter

rjrmn ,
Fnillip tiigene

Columbia

Frincis Robert
Lexington

Edward Francis
West Columbia

RonaldJDouglas
West Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

'r. Sox

Simmons

Tr eadway

. Rlsh

Wehb

Gaylord

n.
____C]oauvin
i

Dowd
i

Poison

Caur.tney

Cnleman

Turner
, _ r _

Dudlev

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Donna Lee
Gilbert, S.C
Rebecca Jane
West Cola,S C.

___Mickie Cheryl__
Colnmbla, S.C.
Bertha Louise
Leesville S C.
Mary Susan

Leesville, S.C.

Laurie Tucker
Cayce. S.C.

f!^rnlp T.nnl ae
Wftst. Hnl nmhia 3S.(J
Betty Lynette

West Cola., S.C,

Linda Jo
Charlotte .K .C .

v, 7

Vl7»ff1n1n Ann

Eatesbarg, S.C.
Minnie Ruth
Batesburg, S.C

Vivian Paulette

Wps-f- Col a. j. S.c

Jessie Marie
BatflqTnnrp-.S.C.

Goff Kathy Dianne

Derrick

Hartley

Franks

Holstad
C.

Campbell

Summers

Lvnch

Shealy

n Keating

Griffin

Williams

Me Linden

.King

Bryant

Benson

Hill

Lexington. SC .
Patricia Ann

Leesville, S.C.

Ethel TCiiz^h^th

Ba tesbLirg . P^
Kathleen Miriam
West Cola, S.C.

Elaine Kay
Columbia , S.C.

Carol C.
Columbia, S. C.

Vickie Elaine
Leesville, S.C.

Gloria Jean
W. Cola.,S«C.

Sallie E.

Gilbert, SC

Donna Elizabeth

West Columbia
Linda Kay

Cavce,SC
Pricilla Ann
Monetta

Dianne Wright

Tja-vi nrrf-nn
Audrey Parnell

Columbia
Josephine Eliza
Lexington

Joanne Linda
Columbia

Lynn * Prince
West Columbia

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

20
20

19

19

3-1-
O ̂ 7

29
PP

_29_
28

?n
19

.18
22

18

22

21

1q

18
19
19
19

18

18
17
22

1?
18

14

??

18
27
25

29
26

20

21

19
21

28
20

75
71

31

25
24

19
24
19

40

3352

42

)eth
25

29
~2T

29
26

White
C

Colored

W

w

JL

w

_w_

w

w

W

W

w

C

w

w

w

W

W

w

w

w

B

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Liceme Iiiued

Month

Apr

Sept

S&p£,

Dec.

Defiu,
JDec_._

Dec.

Aug.

Aug.

Qct^

Day

1

16
19

12.

1Q
10

_1_1

_1J.
16

21
22

?k

Mov 3.8
Nov

Jan
Jan

.Tan

Feb.
Feb.

Mar

Jfer_
May

^ay

May

19

JL
6

??
?3
2
3
30

?

-Sj
L1_

May i 17
my | 7

Jfey

Jluly
July
Aug
Aug

Aug
Sept

Nov
Nov

Dec
Dec

JMar
Har

May

May
July_

July
May

JVfey^
Ma;
Jui

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun
JUfl

Aua
Aug

|21

Vcar

T 1971

197^
O.97A

1Q7U-

JL97A

197^

137̂
197^
1975-

-197-5

L975

1975

L976
1976

^97-6

1976
1973
1976

JL9 .̂a
1976

1976
1976

1976

3 i9.76_..
12
9

r6

31
1«

15
1?
JJ3_
17

3
9
16

r
20

— —

21
1

4

1976
1976
1976

1976

1976

1976
1976
1976
1976

J-977
1977

197-;
r 197'

1977

1. Date at Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

• Apr
A^rl

Se-

_aan.1

Dec.

Day

20

22

?-t-

-^
Li
M-
Lzt
L ?

DecL 2

DecL 2

Dec

Jan

_Qc.t

Jan
Jan
Jan

Jan_
FebJ
Feb.
Feb.

Apr
Apr
July

Year

197^
197^
27-19'
) 107!

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. John Q_. Crumb

REMARKS

iy
Richland Co. I

M 1

k T.oY-i-ncft-rtn Hn _

k 1Q74- "Rn-hln Tl. -KT^I .qnn

^L97
1197A
i 397

h Lexington Co
_K-_Ray_E£UiLJPjp.o.ba.te
f Leirtnffton Co.

[1 197̂  Rev. Paul L. Morg

7 197
. 2b 197

Ĵl
f31
—3
_28
6
6
^0

_2
9
9

1?
17

Julyj 2C

Jun i_5

May

May

July
July

Aud
Sept
Sept

Nov
Nov

Dec
Dec

Mar
Mar

Mayi t-
i Maj
r—
July

1977 1 July
1978

9 ! 1978

r i
re±

6

9
12

2C
-2^

-2:

-24
3
4

| May

8
22

26

22

26

J3i — i-
30
2

2

17
17
19

22

10
26

17

ri9
21

_3C
12

May 1 18
1978]! June 2

! !
1978

1978
1978

1978
19T8

-_197-£

197 f
1978

Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun

-Jul

-Jui-
Aug
Aug

__!&
2C

22

1

-5-
5
17

9-JL97-
^975

— L97

1976
1976

JL9.76
1976
1976

1976

f Richland C0.

5" Hev. C. P. Fisher
T LfiTinertnri Cn._

John. T.anrL Johnson

S Rev_^JL_^Bajrl_Mc.Gc
Lexington Co.

John Land Johnson
r Probate Jul'ge

Lexington COT
Rev^_W. A. StricM
Saluda Co.
Rev. Curtis Suttor
Lexington Co.

L976 ReV.E.Wavne Wall

JL9X6
1976
197^
197^

[1976.
1976

i_1976

1976

197^
1976J
197^

1976
1976

1976
1976
3,976
1976

1̂97
197

Lexington, STC.
Rev. Maurice M. Mos
Lexington Co.

Rev. Raymond B. Daj

Fudge

in

II

nbs , Jr .

and

legy

I t
Lexington Co. 1
Rev. Harold G. Skinnbr

Leesville , S.C.

Rev. Yoigt K. K.eai
Lexingtn Co.
Rev Willie S. Crome
Lexington Co
John Land Johnson,
Lexington cty

Ruth D Nelson, N. :

Lexington Cty
Rev. James B. Adams
Lexington , S . C .

^ Rev. William C.
7 Lexington/ County

1977 Rev. Robert Bring]

1977 Gilbert, SC
1977

1977
1978

1978
1978

-197-8

UX97E

197 E

1978
-197-8-

-19-7-8-
1978
1978

_Rev. Hubert Garrell
Columbia. S.C,

consent of mother

Ley

r, Sr.

Prolate Judge

D. for S. C.

:ioer

tan

Rev. John T. LastiAger, Jr.

Lexington, SC
John Land Johns on ,P

Lexington

REV. James H. Nate
Lexington, S.C.

John Land Johnson, Pi
T -,-„--! m-ri- n -n ** P.Lexington , >-* • ^- •

Rev. D. Clarence Sfc
Anderson County

rebate Judge

s

obate Judge

Lrley

-^ t

_

i

lit

_

\

_J

'

J


